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Rhythmic / 7 / 7B
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Cheng1137
California Rhythms

4.750 4.4003.8502.300Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.8006.9005.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 11.45010.750 11.200 43.500
Place: 3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Valeria Gridina1124
RAM

3.650 3.3004.2502.600Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.9007.1005.050

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.75011.350 10.200 43.100
Place: 2 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Sophia Furer1132
Isadora

4.000 4.5004.4502.100Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.9007.1004.950

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 10.70011.550 10.400 42.450
Place: 4 1 7 3 3 

3 

Maya Weinstein1134
Isadora

3.850 4.5503.6502.100Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.5006.9005.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.750 10.75010.550 11.050 42.100
Place: 5 4 5T 2 4 

4 

Allison Lucks1130
Isadora

4.500 3.6004.2501.850Diff:
Exec: 7.100 5.2006.0004.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 11.60010.250 8.800 39.650
Place: 10 5 2 9 5 

5 

Loraine Perez1127
Rhythmic Stars

5.350 3.3003.7502.950Diff:
Exec: 7.100 4.2004.6005.000

ND: __.___ __.___-0.200__.___
Final: 11.350 12.4508.150 7.500 39.450
Place: 1 11T 1 15 6 

6 

Abby Pogosian1135
RAL

4.250 2.2503.0001.600Diff:
Exec: 7.000 6.8006.1004.750

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.450 11.2509.100 9.050 37.850
Place: 12 7 4 7 7 

7 

Eliana Campbell1126
TRA

4.000 4.3002.9502.400Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.6006.1004.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.5009.050 9.900 37.750
Place: 7 8 9 5 8 

8 

Elena Bui1138
MHG

3.800 2.9002.9001.950Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.4006.0004.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.350 10.1008.900 8.300 36.650
Place: 6 9T 8 11T 9 

9 
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Sofia Dubashinsky1123
Philly Rhythmic

3.350 3.5004.2001.600Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.5004.7004.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 9.3508.900 9.000 36.350
Place: 8 9T 11 8 10 

10 

Catherine Zhuiko1133
Philly Rhythmic

3.650 3.4503.4501.050Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.7004.7004.050

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.150 9.4508.150 9.150 34.900
Place: 14 11T 10 6 11 

11 

Allison Fu1125
MHG

3.400 3.1503.5002.100Diff:
Exec: 5.300 4.6005.8004.650

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.7009.300 7.750 34.650
Place: 11 6 14 14 12 

12 

Anna Chamkin1136
M&N

3.500 2.8502.8002.100Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.9004.3004.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.050 9.0007.100 8.750 33.900
Place: 9 14 12 10 13 

13 

Julia Li1128
Vitrychenko

2.850 2.9503.2501.650Diff:
Exec: 6.000 4.9004.4004.600

ND: __.___ __.___-0.200__.___
Final: 8.100 8.8507.450 7.850 32.250
Place: 15 13 13 13 14 

14 

Gloria Xing1129
Vitrychenko

2.750 2.8002.8501.800Diff:
Exec: 4.500 5.5003.0004.800

ND: -0.200 __.___-0.050__.___
Final: 8.250 7.0505.800 8.300 29.400
Place: 13 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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